

You Love Chocs Box

Walkers Chocolate Desserts Collection 120g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (30%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring), Dark Chocolate (7.5%)(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring), White Chocolate (7.5%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Flavouring), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Whey Powder, (**Milk**), Water, Condensed **Milk**, Invert Sugar Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Butter Oil (**Milk**), Gelling Agent: (Pectin), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Flavouring, Salt, Citric Acid, Acidity Regulator: (Sodium Citrates), Colour: Anthocyanin.

Radford's Choc Caramel Fudge 85g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold. May contain Nuts and Peanuts.

Ingredients

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Fat Condensed **Milk**, Palm Oil, Chocolate (4%)(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa **Butter**, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Vanilla Flavouring), Clotted Cream (**Milk**)(2%), Butter (**Milk**).

Tiptree Banoffee Spread 28g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Golden Syrup (Invert Sugar Syrup), Condensed Skimmed **MILK**, Butter (**MILK**), Double Cream (**MILK**), Natural Flavouring.

Tiptree Chocolate Spread 28g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Invert Sugar Syrup, Belgian Dark Chocolate 60% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin) (38%), Butter (**MILK**), Double Cream (**MILK**), Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin.

Tiptree Salted Caramel Spread 28g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold.

Ingredients

Golden Syrup (Invert Sugar Syrup), Condensed Skimmed **MILK**, Butter (**MILK**), Double Cream (**MILK**), Maldon Sea Salt.